Summer menu \Q o
Starters and salads //f \\

Parma ham and melon
Summer bruschetta
Vitello tonnato
Cottage-cheese salad
Garden-rocket salad
Insalata alla trevisana

Greek salad
Nicoise salad

Chicken salad
Summer salad
Penne and beef salad

Stuffed aubergines
Calamaro rings

Stuffed half melon
Stuffed half melon
Fitness dish

Fitness dish:
Garnished with salads
and herb butter

Veal cordon bleu
Cold roastbeef
Salmon fillet
Skewer zingara

Chicken skewer
Lamb skewer
Grilled pork steak
Summer spaghetti
Pizza nazionale
Pizza alla greca
Pizza arugula
Summer pizza
Summer hit

Panna cotta

Prices in Swiss Francs (CHF) incl. 8% VAT

with tomatoes, avocado, garden rocket and basil
Cold veal with tunny sauce, capers and onions
Summer-salad variation with cottage cheese and melon

with mozzarella and parmesan cheese, garnished with summer fruits

Salad in season with red radishes, egg, walnuts,
grilled strips of chicken breast and bread croutons

with tomatoes, cucumber, sweet peppers, olives, feta cheese and onions

with potatoes, smoked salmon, olives, artichokes, cucumber,
sweet peppers, tomatoes and egg

with avocado, tomatoes, olives, cucumber and onions

with deep-fried perch fillets in frying batter and Tatar sauce

Penne, roastbeef, sweet peppers, sweet corn, onions, rucola

and Emmental cheese

Warm aubergine pieces stuffed with goat cheese, salad

in frying batter, deep-fried, with salads

Main dishes

with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce
with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic

with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad

with veal paillard

with beef paillard

with horse paillard

with chicken breast

with pommes frites

with Tatar sauce and french fries

with fresh herbs and rice

with beef rumpsteak, sweet peppers and onions,
with french fries and herb butter

with curry sauce and rice

with rosemary potatoes

with french fries and herb butter

with chicken breast, tomatoes, sweet corn, feta cheese, basil and garlic

with fresh tomatoes, mozzarella, rucola and ricotta
with tomatoes, mozzarella, auberginea and feta cheese
with tomatoes, mozzarella, roastbeef, rucola and parmesan

with tomatoes, mozzarella, Parma ham, rucola and cherry tomatoes
Pasta with olive oil, dried tomatoes, broccoli, shrimps, garlic and basil

Summer refreshment

with summer fruits

en

24.50
11.50
30.—
18.—
16.50
20.50

16.50
25.50

23.50
26.50
24.50

24.50
20.50

26.50
26.50
26.50
35.—
32.—
32.—
26.50
38.—
31.—
26.50
35.—

27.—
35.—
27.—
22.—
22.—
22.50
24.50
24.50
25.50

9.—

Translation: www.duboux.ch



