## Summer menu

en

	Starters and salads	
Parma ham and melon	E 415- E (42- E	24.50
Summer bruschetta	with tomatoes, avocado, garden rocket and basil	11.50
Vitello tonnato	Cold veal with tunny sauce, capers and onions	30.—
Cottage-cheese salad	Summer-salad variation with cottage cheese and melon	18.—
Garden-rocket salad	with mozzarella and parmesan cheese, garnished with summer fruits	16.50
Insalata alla trevisana	Salad in season with red radishes, egg, walnuts,	20.50
	grilled strips of chicken breast and bread croutons	
Greek salad	with tomatoes, cucumber, sweet peppers, olives, feta cheese and onions	16.50
Niçoise salad	with potatoes, smoked salmon, olives, artichokes, cucumber,	25.50
	sweet peppers, tomatoes and egg	
Chicken salad	with avocado, tomatoes, olives, cucumber and onions	23.50
Summer salad	with deep-fried perch fillets in frying batter and Tatar sauce	26.50
Penne and beef salad	Penne, roastbeef, sweet peppers, sweet corn, onions, rucola	24.50
	and Emmental cheese	
Stuffed aubergines	Warm aubergine pieces stuffed with goat cheese, salad	24.50
Calamaro rings	in frying batter, deep-fried, with salads	20.50
J		
· ·	Main dishes	
		26.50
Stuffed half melon	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce	26.50 26.50
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic	26.50
Stuffed half melon	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad	26.50 26.50
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard	26.50 26.50 35.—
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish:	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard	26.50 26.50
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.—
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.—
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads and herb butter	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast with pommes frites	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.— 26.50
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads and herb butter  Veal cordon bleu	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.— 26.50 38.—
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads and herb butter  Veal cordon bleu Cold roastbeef	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast with pommes frites with Tatar sauce and french fries	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.— 26.50 38.— 31.—
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads and herb butter  Veal cordon bleu Cold roastbeef Salmon fillet	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast with pommes frites with Tatar sauce and french fries with fresh herbs and rice	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.— 26.50 38.— 31.— 26.50
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads and herb butter  Veal cordon bleu Cold roastbeef Salmon fillet	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast with pommes frites with Tatar sauce and french fries with fresh herbs and rice with beef rumpsteak, sweet peppers and onions,	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.— 26.50 38.— 31.— 26.50
Stuffed half melon Stuffed half melon Fitness dish Fitness dish: Garnished with salads and herb butter  Veal cordon bleu Cold roastbeef Salmon fillet Skewer zingara	with chicken-pineapple salad and curry sauce with shrimps and herb sauce with garlic with cod fillet, lemon and mixed salad with veal paillard with beef paillard with horse paillard with chicken breast with pommes frites with Tatar sauce and french fries with fresh herbs and rice with beef rumpsteak, sweet peppers and onions, with french fries and herb butter	26.50 26.50 35.— 32.— 32.— 26.50 38.— 26.50 35.—

## **Summer refreshment**

with french fries and herb butter

Panna cotta with summer fruits 9.—

with fresh tomatoes, mozzarella, rucola and ricotta

with tomatoes, mozzarella, auberginea and feta cheese

with tomatoes, mozzarella, roastbeef, rucola and parmesan

with tomatoes, mozzarella, Parma ham, rucola and cherry tomatoes

Pasta with olive oil, dried tomatoes, broccoli, shrimps, garlic and basil

with chicken breast, tomatoes, sweet corn, feta cheese, basil and garlic 22.—

**Grilled pork steak** 

Summer spaghetti

Pizza nazionale

Pizza alla greca

Pizza arugula

Summer pizza

Summer hit

**27.**—

22.—

22.50

24.50

24.50

25.50